SureLock® All Suture Anchor
Solves The Mystery of Anchor Displacement
Novel Inserter-Controlled Deployment Method
•	 Eliminates manual tensioning that can lead to partial deployment or anchor pull out.
•	 Provides consistent anchor delivery beneath the cortex for strong, reproducible fixation.
Take a closer look…
Predictable Fixation. Mystery Solved.
Insert SureLock Anchor Rotate Deployment Knob Anchor Fully Deployed
Beneath the Cortex
•	 Soft anchor allows for a smaller footprint and minimal bone removal.
•	 Curved and straight drill guide options for precise anchor placement.
•	 High strength UHMWPE suture allows for smooth suture sliding and knot tying.
1454.1-GLBL-en-REV0118
Ordering Information
SureLock All-Suture Anchor 1.4 mm
Description Part Number
SureLock All-Suture Anchor, 1.4 mm pre-loaded implant w. (1) Size 2 UHMWPE Suture CM-9614F
Drill, for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9640
Drill, with centering sleeve, for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9640S
Hard Bone Drill, 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9640H
Hard Bone Drill, with centering sleeve, for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9640HS
Obturator (blunt), for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9641
Drill Guide (straight), for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9643
Drill Guide (curved 25°), for 1.4 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9645
SureLock All-Suture Anchor 2.2 mm
Description Part Number
SureLock All-Suture Anchor, 2.2 mm pre-loaded implant w. (2) Size 2 UHMWPE Sutures CM-9622F
Drill, for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9620
Drill, with centering sleeve, for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9620S
Obturator (blunt), for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9621
Drill Guide (straight), for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9623
Drill Guide (curved 25°), for 2.2 mm SureLock All-Suture Anchor CM-9625
This material is intended for health care professionals and the Zimmer Biomet sales force only. Distribution
to any other recipient is prohibited. All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other
intellectual property rights owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless otherwise
indicated. This material must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the
express written consent of Zimmer Biomet. Check for country product clearances and reference product
specific instructions for use. For complete product information, including indications, contraindications,
warnings, precautions, and potential adverse effects, see the package insert and Zimmer Biomet’s website.
©2018 Zimmer Biomet
Mystery Solved.